Child Protection Sub-Sector Camp Focal Points

Child Protection
Cox’s Bazar Child Protection Sub-Sector

Name of Child Protectio backup

. q q .
focal point Email address of backup focal point What'sApp/Mobile
Ankhi Akter ankhi.agrajattra.cpo@gmail.com 1839159521
Ariful Islam islam.ariful@tdh.org +880 188 136 3716

Md kamal Uddin chy

kamal.codeccm@gmail.com

01814257808

Thopayel meya

thopailmeya37@gmail.com

01814-473637

Monjurul Islam

monjurulcox12@gmail.com

01886911212

Ariful Islam islam.ariful@tdh.org +880 188 136 3716

Ariful Islam islam.ariful@tdh.org +880 188 136 3716

Ariful Islam islam.ariful@tdh.org +880 188 136 3716

Mosthari Shutana mostharietika777 @gmail.com +8801820869813
Jaba Aman Chowdhury jebaiiuc@gmail.com 01780430541
Abu Hena Mostofa Kamal henacox91@gmail.com 1833795363
Nosrat Zannat nosratzannat9@gmail.com 1852763100
Tahidul Islam ttuhin@iom.int 1852318381
Sheuly Nath sheuly.nath@savethechildren.org 1866422125
Aung Thowai Marma aung.marma@savethechildren.org 1840198311
Mohi Uddin mohi.uddin@savethechildren.org 1820226059
Hosne Al Mobarak Pavel hosne.pavel@savethechildren.org 1840635355

Md Ibrahim Kholil

ibrahim96.coast@gmail.com

01812-766996

Sarmin Akter Suma

sharmin.suma@savethechildren.org

01715830404

Prodush Mankhin

produshmankhin@wvi.org

1878870492

Deb Dulal Roy

debbital48roy@gmail.com

1880503043

Yeasmin Akter

yasmin.akter2@savethechildren.org

1877548371

Md. Aminul Kabir

aminul.kabir@savethechildren.org

1812562657

Mohammad Hossen

mohossen@iom.int

01813-802322

Md Abdul Kayes

Abdul.Kayes@plan-international.org

01675200155

Rozon Barua

rozon.barua@savethechildren.org

1812432411

Md. Masud Rana

masud.rana4@brac.net

1847456244

Mosammat Farzana Parvin

farzana.fivdb@gmail.com

1739065641

Ali Ahmed

agrajattra.cpo01@gmail.com

1891699179

Md. Belal Hossain

belal.hossainl@savethechildren.org

1723931995

Md. Shafiul Alam

shafiul87cox@gmail.com

01818920232

Easir Arafat

easir.arafat@savethechildren.org

1856881916

Jesmin Akter

jesmin.akter2@savethechildren.org

1881148133
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